
KP49.7 Hillsborough and Chapel Hills

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
0.8 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
1.6 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
2.2 R 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
5.6 R 5.4 Arthur Minnis Road
11 L 1.5 Old NC 10
12.5 R 2.9 Lawrence Road
15.4 L >.1 St Marys Road
15.5 R 1.5 Baldwin Road
16.9 S 1.4 Miller Road
18.3 R 1.5 Walker Road
19.8 L 2.2 New Sharon Church

Road
22.1 R 11.1 Schley Road
33.1 R 1.8 Kerley Road
34.9 R 1 Erwin Road
35.9 R 1.4 Whitfield Road
37.3 L 0.3 Sunrise Road
37.6 R 1 Sunrise Road
38.5 L 0.9 Weaver Dairy Road
39.4 S >.1 Weaver Dairy Road,

1733
39.4 S 0.2 Weaver Dairy Road
39.6 R 0.4 Sedgefield Drive
40 R 1.4 Honeysuckle Road
41.3 L 0.4 South Lakeshore Drive
41.8 R 0.2 Ridgecrest Road
42 L >.1 Tadley Drive
42.1 L 0.5 Markham Drive
42.6 L 0.3 Ridgecrest Road
42.8 R 0.3 Old Oxford Road
43.1 L 0.1 Elliott Road
43.2 R 0.3 Turn right
43.5 R 0.4 East Franklin Street
43.9 L >.1 Plant Road
43.9 R 0.6 Hillview Road
44.5 L 0.5 East Franklin Street
45 R >.1 North Boundary Street
45.1 L 0.2 East Rosemary Street
45.3 R 1.1 Hillsborough Street
46.4 L 0.3 Pritchard Avenue

Extension
46.7 R 0.1 North Columbia Street
46.8 R 0.3 Caldwell Street
47.2 L 0.3 Mitchell Lane
47.5 R 0.3 West Rosemary Street
47.8 S 0.2 East Main Street
47.9 R 0.1 East Weaver Street
48.1 R 0.5 North Greensboro Street
48.6 S 0.8 North Greensboro Street
49.3 S 0.4 Hillsborough Road

At TurnGo On
End of Ride


